Catalog
Inverter
01 A9000 Serials.............01
02 A9100 Serials.............06
03 A9200 Serials.............08
04 EJ800 Serials.............09
Inverter Optional Parts
05 A9000 Kepad..............15

400.0 380 752.0
450.0 380 840.0
500.0 380 930.0
TTable 1
Ordering No.
Power
(kW)
Gross Weight
(Kg)
Fig.
Packing Dimensions
(mm)
H W D
A9000-G0R7/P1R5-T4B 0.75 2.0
Fig.4 240 173 220A9000-G1R5/P2R2-T4B 1.5 2.0
A9000-G2R2/P4R0-T4B 2.2 2.1
A9000-G4R0/P5R5-T4B 4.0 3.8
Fig.4 315 207 246A9000-G5R5/P7R5-T4B 5.5 3.9
A9000-G7R5/P011-T4B 7.5 4.2
A9000-G011/P015-T4B 11.0 6.6
Fig.4 380 275 245
A9000-G015/P018-T4B 15.0 6.7
A9000-G018/P022-T4B 18.5 11.5 Fig.4 455 340 275
A9000-G022/P030-T4 22.0 17.3
Fig.4 547 380 300
A9000-G030/P037-T4 30.0 18.5
A9000-G037/P045-T4 37.0 19.0
Fig.4 545 385 330A9000-G045/P055-T4 45.0 20.9
A9000-G055/P075-T4 55.0 22.0
A9000-G075/P090-T4 75.0 29.6 Fig.4 650 380 370
A9000-G090/P110-T4 90.0 53.0
Fig.5 680 380 375A9000-G110/P132-T4 110.0 54.0
A9000-G132/P160-T4 132.0 55.0
A9000-G160/P185-T4 160.0 73.5 780 530 370
A9000-G185/P200-T4 185.0 89.0
Fig.5 880 570 390
A9000-G200/P220-T4 200.0 90.6
A9000-G220/P250-T4 220.0 ≈175
Fig.5 1185 745 420
A9000-G250/P285-T4 250.0 ≈178
A9000-G285/P315-T4 285.0 ≈180
A9000-G315/P355-T4 315.0 ≈183
A9000-G355/P400-T4 355.0 ≈225
Fig.5 1355 780 470
A9000-G400/P450-T4 400.0 ≈228
A9000-G450/P500-T4 450.0 ≈230
A9000-G500/P560-T4 500.0 ≈232
TTable 2
D
H
W

D
H
W
Fig.11
Ordering No.
Power
(kW)
Gross Weight
(Kg)
Fig.
Packing Dimensions
(mm)
H W D
EJ800-G0R7/P1R5-T2B 0.75 1.2
Fig.11 212 95 154
EJ800-G1R5/P2R2-T2B 1.5 1.3
EJ800-G2R2/P4R0-T2B 2.2 1.3
EJ800-G0R7/P1R5-T4B 0.75 1.3
EJ800-G1R5/P2R2-T4B 1.5 1.3
EJ800-G2R2/P4R0-T4B 2.2 1.3
EJ800-G4R0/P5R5-T4B 4.0 1.4
EJ800-G5R5/P7R5-T4B 5.5 1.5
EJ800-G7R5/P011-T4B 7.5 3.2 Fig.11
Fig.11
240 140
180.
5EJ800-G011/P015-T4B 11.0 3.3
EJ800-G015/P018-T4B 15.0 5.7 Fig.11
Fig.11
Fig.11
Fig.11
322 205 199
EJ800-G018/P022-T4B 18.5 5.8
EJ800-G022/P030-T4B 22.0 6.2
EJ800-G030/P037-T4B 30.0 6.7
EJ800-G037/P045-T4 37.0 17.5
Fig.11 490 270 205
EJ800-G045/P055-T4 45.0 18.0
EJ800-G055/P075-T4 55.0 22.0 Fig.11 470 290 250
EJ800-G075/P090-T4 75.0 28.0 Fig.11 580 290 275
EJ800-G090/P110-T4 90.0 45.0
Fig.12 670 325 300EJ800-G110/P132-T4 110.0 46.0
EJ800-G132/P160-T4 132.0 48.5
EJ800-G160/P185-T4 160.0 63.0
Fig.12 700 465 310EJ800-G185/P200-T4 185.0 65.0
EJ800-G200/P220-T4 200.0 65.0
EJ800-G220/P250-T4 220.0 91.0
Fig.12 900 480 350EJ800-G250/P285-T4 250.0 93.0
EJ800-G285/P315-T4 285.0 95.0
EJ800-G315/P355-T4 315.0 135.0
Fig.12 1060 650 355EJ800-G355/P400-T4 355.0 140.0
EJ800-G400/P450-T4 400.0 150.0
EJ800-G450/P500-T4 450.0 **
Fig.12 ** ** **
EJ800-G500/P560-T4 500.0 **
EJ800-G560/P630-T4 560.0 **
Fig.12 ** ** **
EJ800-G630/P750-T4 630.0 **
EJ800-G750/P800-T4 750.0 **
Fig.12 ** ** **
EJ800-G800/P1000-T4 800.0 **
TTable 4
Fig.11
D
H